
Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 7 Class: NRHA 1301 Limited Open 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

S
Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963
2012

Chex Little Legend

NRHA - 575129

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

49

366,36 kr.
70,50

2

N
Emanuel Eriksson

NRHA - 111144
2012

Shesa Royal Hope

NRHA - 608110

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

60

284,94 kr.
68,50

3

S
Sanne Skovrider

NRHA - 46154
2014

HA Yellow Emperor

NRHA - 584776

Sanne Skovrider

NRHA - 46154

19

162,83 kr.
68,00

4 Louise Anderskov-Hansen

NRHA - 110497
2014

Mega Marabou

NRHA - 602241

Ditte Poulsen

NRHA - 24264

48

0,00 kr.
66,50

5

S
Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275
2016

Magnum Mifs

NRHA - 594027

Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275

53

0,00 kr.
63,50

9999

S
Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947
2013

Ice Gun Whiz

NRHA - 593359

Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947

16

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

N
Pernilla Witteborn

NRHA - 48504
2014

HH Miss Special Nite

NRHA - 581813

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

59

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

A
Tone Corneliusson

NRHA - 70247
2017

Great Quintana

NRHA - 561290

Lars Astrom

NRHA - 48503

65

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,500
68,500
68,000
66,500
63,500

1/49
2/60
3/19
4/48
5/53

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 9 Class: NRHA 1600 Limited Non Pro 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Lars Bergman

NRHA - 92122
2009

Stepping With Class

NRHA - 570223

Moa Bergman Karbeus

NRHA - 92126

14

382,39 kr.
70,00

2

S
Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815
2016

SL GunnaBeARufStar

NRHA - 593280

Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815

26

233,68 kr.
69,50

2

A
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2012

KS Spooks Gotcha Gun

NRHA - 580214

Carsten Kristensen

NRHA - 83492

62

233,68 kr.
69,50

4

S
Karina Lyngvig

NRHA - 101626
2012

Uss Nu Spook

NRHA - 576328

Karina Lyngvig

NRHA - 101626

31

0,00 kr.
68,00

5

S
Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806
2008

Rooster Did It

NRHA - 570007

Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806

29

0,00 kr.
66,50

9999

S
Marianne Thomsen

NRHA - 56767
2005

Watt A Jac Son

NRHA - 5042578

Marianne Thomsen

NRHA - 56767

2

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

N
Heidi Magnusson

NRHA - 33403
2014

A Promising Nite

NRHA - 581828

Heidi Magnusson

NRHA - 33403

24

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

A
Lars Nordin

NRHA - 68652
2014

Golden Don Escape BB

NRHA - 583194

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

50

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,000
69,500
69,500
68,000
66,500

1/14
2/26
2/62
4/31
5/29

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 12 Class: NRHA 3200 Youth 14 - 18 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Christina Munkholm

NRHA - 47055
2007

Shirley Spook

NRHA - 566566

Amalie Munkholm

NRHA - 84324

57

225,00 kr.
70,00

3

A
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2014

This Dun Is Spaton

NRHA - 582650

Nicoline Andersen Lau

NRHA - 101007

63

0,00 kr.
66,50

9999

A
Magnus Eriksson

NRHA - 109989
2012

Ready To Be Smart

NRHA - 611567

Oskar Eriksson

NRHA - 99407

22

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,000
69,500
66,500

1/57
2/28
3/63

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 13 Class: NRHA 3100 Youth 13 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Ditte Poulsen

NRHA - 24264
2006

Snap A Pine

NRHA - 560800

Melanie Toft Gerdes-Hansen

NRHA - 501605

40

90,00 kr.
68,50

2

S
Fie Lindegaard Fokdal

NRHA - 112244
2008

KD Spook N Spirit

NRHA - 569967

Fie Lindegaard Fokdal

NRHA - 112244

33

60,00 kr.
68,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68,500
68,000

1/40
2/33

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 14 Class: NRHA 1200 Intermediate Open 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

N
Emanuel Eriksson

NRHA - 111144
2012

Shesa Royal Hope

NRHA - 608110

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

60

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

N
Susanne Nielsen

NRHA - 501219
2016

Ruf Supreme Avenger

NRHA - 650896

Jonna McCabe

NRHA - 46281

4

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

S
Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947
2013

Ice Gun Whiz

NRHA - 593359

Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947

16

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

S
Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963
2012

Chex Little Legend

NRHA - 575129

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

49

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

N
Pernilla Witteborn

NRHA - 48504
2014

HH Miss Special Nite

NRHA - 581813

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

59

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

0,0001/60

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

Showbill: 15 Class: NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1 16 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

16 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2012

KS Spooks Gotcha Gun

NRHA - 580214

Nicoline Andersen Lau

NRHA - 101007

62

118,70 kr.
70,50

2

S
Rikke Aasager

NRHA - 70085
2008

Smart Spooky Whiz

NRHA - 586177

Rikke Aasager

NRHA - 70085

9

82,04 kr.
69,50

2

A
Christina Munkholm

NRHA - 47055
2007

Shirley Spook

NRHA - 566566

Amalie Munkholm

NRHA - 84324

57

82,04 kr.
69,50

4

S
Emma Hindhede

NRHA - 102413
2012

A Whiz For Joy

NRHA - 591673

Emma Hindhede

NRHA - 102413

39

34,91 kr.
69,00

5

S
Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806
2008

Rooster Did It

NRHA - 570007

Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806

29

31,42 kr.
68,50

6

S
Oskar Dyas

NRHA - 103702
2011

Bonneville Quixote

NRHA - 593589

Oskar Dyas

NRHA - 103702

27

0,00 kr.
67,00

7

S
Winnie Petersen

NRHA - 110428
2020

Twenty XXL

NRHA - 607042

Winnie Petersen

NRHA - 110428

8

0,00 kr.
66,50

8

S
Marie-Christine Albertson

NRHA - 103163
2013

Get The Hang Of It

NRHA - 578445

Marie-Christine Albertson

NRHA - 103163

15

0,00 kr.
64,50

8

S
Lotte Sorensen

NRHA - 83339
2014

Not An Average Joe

NRHA - 583804

Lotte Sorensen

NRHA - 83339

37

0,00 kr.
64,50

10

S
Cath Wurtz

NRHA - 112600
2011

Colonels Berry Best

NRHA - 568239

Cath Wurtz

NRHA - 112600

25

0,00 kr.
64,00

10

S
Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275
2016

Magnum Mifs

NRHA - 594027

Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275

53

0,00 kr.
64,00



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

15-08-2020

12

S
Hakan Lundberg

NRHA - 107164
2010

Sugar A Revolution

NRHA - 567539

Hakan Lundberg

NRHA - 107164

5

0,00 kr.
62,50

13

A
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2014

This Dun Is Spaton

NRHA - 582650

Nicoline Andersen Lau

NRHA - 101007

63

0,00 kr.
62,00

14

S
Ingela Johansson

NRHA - 91398
2004

Idazzleyourdizzymind

NRHA - 591734

Ingela Johansson

NRHA - 91398

17

0,00 kr.
61,00

9999

N
Marianne Thomsen

NRHA - 56767
2014

Frozen On The Rocks

NRHA - 5774183

Lene Christiansen

NRHA - 501216

3

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

A
Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275
2016

Smart As Gunner

NRHA - 608073

Jette Borre

NRHA - 84276

52

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,500
69,500
69,500
69,000
68,500
67,000
66,500
64,500
64,500
64,000
64,000
62,500
62,000
61,000

1/62
2/9
2/57
4/39
5/29
6/27
7/8
8/15
8/37

10/25
10/53
12/5

13/63
14/17

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Showbill: 21 Class: NRHA 1400 Non Pro 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

13 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Magnus Eriksson

NRHA - 109989
2012

Ready To Be Smart

NRHA - 611567

Oskar Eriksson

NRHA - 99407

22

396,90 kr.
71,00

2

A
Lars Bergman

NRHA - 92122
2009

Stepping With Class

NRHA - 570223

Moa Bergman Karbeus

NRHA - 92126

14

297,68 kr.
69,50

3

S
Karina Lyngvig

NRHA - 101626
2012

Uss Nu Spook

NRHA - 576328

Karina Lyngvig

NRHA - 101626

31

198,45 kr.
69,00

4

S
Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963
2012

Chex Little Legend

NRHA - 575129

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

49

49,61 kr.
68,00

4

S
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2014

This Dun Is Spaton

NRHA - 582650

Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324

63

49,61 kr.
68,00

6

S
Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815
2016

SL GunnaBeARufStar

NRHA - 593280

Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815

26

0,00 kr.
67,50

7

A
Annette Andersen

NRHA - 55324
2012

KS Spooks Gotcha Gun

NRHA - 580214

Carsten Kristensen

NRHA - 83492

62

0,00 kr.
67,00

8

L
Marie-Christine Albertson

NRHA - 103163
2003

CQH Big Red Remedy

NRHA - 542373

Jill Louise Lovstrom

NRHA - 110473

64

0,00 kr.
66,50

9

S
Marie-Christine Albertson

NRHA - 103163
2013

Get The Hang Of It

NRHA - 578445

Marie-Christine Albertson

NRHA - 103163

15

0,00 kr.
65,00

9999

S
Per Erik Haugom

NRHA - 49815
2014

PL Walla Walla Spook

NRHA - 583591

Per Erik Haugom

NRHA - 49815

1

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

A
Lars Nordin

NRHA - 68652
2014

Golden Don Escape BB

NRHA - 583194

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

50

0,00 kr.
0,00



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71,000
69,500
69,000
68,000
68,000
67,500
67,000
66,500
65,000

1/22
2/14
3/31
4/49
4/63
6/26
7/62
8/64
9/15

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Showbill: 22 Class: NRHA 2930 SnfBit/Hack 5&U Open 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

S
Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815
2016

SL GunnaBeARufStar

NRHA - 593280

Helle Skafte Lindenberg

NRHA - 52815

26

382,39 kr.
71,00

2

N
Eva Rothmann

NRHA - 501456
2016

NuChicInTinseltown

NRHA - 651049

Ditte Poulsen

NRHA - 24264

43

297,41 kr.
69,50

3

N
Jette Ceglarek

NRHA - 2365913
2016

Pale Pine Mistery

NRHA - 651077

Ditte Poulsen

NRHA - 24264

38

169,95 kr.
68,50

4

S
Sanne Skovrider

NRHA - 46154
2016

DT AL Capone

NRHA - 592421

Sanne Skovrider

NRHA - 46154

20

0,00 kr.
67,00

5

N
Susanne Nielsen

NRHA - 501219
2016

Ruf Supreme Avenger

NRHA - 650896

Jonna McCabe

NRHA - 46281

4

0,00 kr.
66,50

5

A
Lone Tari Bech Hansen

NRHA - 501633
2016

Sidekicks Platinum

NRHA - PENDING

Jonna McCabe

NRHA - 46281

6

0,00 kr.
66,50

7

A
Magnus Eriksson

NRHA - 109989
2015

PM One Lil Gun

NRHA - 590453

Oskar Eriksson

NRHA - 99407

21

0,00 kr.
66,00

8

A
Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275
2016

Smart As Gunner

NRHA - 608073

Jette Borre

NRHA - 84276

52

0,00 kr.
65,50

8

S
Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275
2016

Magnum Mifs

NRHA - 594027

Johannes Hansen

NRHA - 84275

53

0,00 kr.
65,50

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71,000
69,500
68,500
67,000

1/26
2/43
3/38
4/20

Alberto 
Ferrara
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Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

66,500
66,500
66,000
65,500
65,500

5/4
5/6
7/21
8/52
8/53



Show Office
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Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Showbill: 23 Class: NRHA 1350 Rookie Professional 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

N
Lisbeth S. Bauer

NRHA - 47707
2008

Cal Me Whiz

NRHA - 580541

Sannee M. Klindt

NRHA - 45294

23

450,00 kr.
67,50

2

S
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

NRHA - 54215
2014

Ruffas Dunit

NRHA - 651108

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

NRHA - 54215

35

300,00 kr.
67,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

67,500
67,000

1/23
2/35

Alberto 
Ferrara



Show Office
17-08-2020 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Showbill: 27 Class: NRHA 1100 Open 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

N
Annemanna AB

NRHA - 102487
2013

Gotta Shiney Whiz

NRHA - 579531

Anders Josefsson

NRHA - 450

10

382,39 kr.
72,50

2

N
Annemanna AB

NRHA - 102487
2012

Maganic

NRHA - 580088

Anders Josefsson

NRHA - 450

11

297,41 kr.
71,50

3 Louise Anderskov-Hansen

NRHA - 110497
2014

Mega Marabou

NRHA - 602241

Ditte Poulsen

NRHA - 24264

48

169,95 kr.
68,00

4

N
Pernilla Witteborn

NRHA - 48504
2014

HH Miss Special Nite

NRHA - 581813

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

59

0,00 kr.
67,50

5

N
Emanuel Eriksson

NRHA - 111144
2012

Shesa Royal Hope

NRHA - 608110

Angelique Hill

NRHA - 501604

60

0,00 kr.
67,00

9999

A
Jonna McCabe

NRHA - 46281

Who Whiz Gunner

NRHA - 573793

Jonna McCabe

NRHA - 46281

7

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

S
Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947
2013

Ice Gun Whiz

NRHA - 593359

Felix Larsson

NRHA - 69947

16

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

S
Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963
2012

Chex Little Legend

NRHA - 575129

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

49

0,00 kr.
0,00

9999

A
Tone Corneliusson

NRHA - 70247
2017

Great Quintana

NRHA - 561290

Lars Astrom

NRHA - 48503

65

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72,500
71,500
68,000
67,500

1/10
2/11
3/48
4/59

Alberto 
Ferrara
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Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

67,0005/60
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Results by Class Report

10:04

Show #1000 Champagne And Rein 2020
Tuse Creek Ranch, Regstrup

16-08-2020

Showbill: 28 Class: NRHA 1500 Intermediate Non Pro 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Alberto Ferrara

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

A
Magnus Eriksson

NRHA - 109989
2012

Ready To Be Smart

NRHA - 611567

Oskar Eriksson

NRHA - 99407

22

337,50 kr.
69,50

2

S
Cath Wurtz

NRHA - 112600
2011

Colonels Berry Best

NRHA - 568239

Cath Wurtz

NRHA - 112600

25

262,50 kr.
69,00

3

S
Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806
2008

Rooster Did It

NRHA - 570007

Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

NRHA - 109806

29

150,00 kr.
68,00

4

N
Heidi Magnusson

NRHA - 33403
2014

A Promising Nite

NRHA - 581828

Heidi Magnusson

NRHA - 33403

24

0,00 kr.
61,50

9999

A
Lars Nordin

NRHA - 68652
2014

Golden Don Escape BB

NRHA - 583194

Sara Nordin

NRHA - 69963

50

0,00 kr.
0,00

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69,500
69,000
68,000
61,500

1/22
2/25
3/29
4/24

Alberto 
Ferrara


